2003 SOUTHEAST SECTIONAL INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP
22-23 March 2003 — Pro Hight Archers— Lake Mary, Florida

84 Archerstraveled to the Lake Mary, Florida (a suburban city near Orlando) to compete for Champion
honors at the Southeastern Sectional Indoor. The Gym at Seminole Community College provided an

excellent venue.
Sectional Record *
SHOOTER STATE

CuB FEMALE BAREBOW

C Rachel Patterson Florida
CUB MALE BAREBOW
C Aaron McGarvey Florida

CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE
C AlexandraWhitney  Florida

CUB MALE FREESTYLE

C Randy Redding Florida

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Theresa Numann Florida

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Samantha Pruitte Georgia
2 Felicia Thater Florida

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE

C Bobby Redding Florida
2 Gavin Baulac Florida
3 David Neumann Florida

Berkcan Arin Florida

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW

C Elizabeth Crampton  Florida

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Chrigtine Shaw
2 Reece Champlin

Florida
Florida

YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Heath Baulac Florida
2 Chris Weaver Florida
3 Brendon Brower Florida

Chrigtian Mique Florida

ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL
C Laurie Glorieux Florida

ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL
C John Glorieux Florida

IND1

145-0

201-4

281-15

284-20

56-0

287-23
99-0

293-38
279-19
172-2
Inc

205-5

299-40
287-19

293-22
264-21
249-8
211-2

254-8

269-9

IND2

141-4

233-8*

270-22

289-26

71-0

294-27
104-1

296-34
289-27
167-3

167-3

300-48*
288-23

293-26
271-13
206-2
203-7

261-13*

247-8

TOTAL

286-4

434-12*

551-37

573-46

127-0

581-50
203-1

589-72
568-46
339-5
Inc

372-8

590-88*
575-40

586-48
535-34
455-10
414-9

515-21*

516-17



SHOOTER STATE IND1 IND2 TOTAL

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER

C Sam Stewart South Carolina 281-18 284-19 565-37

2 Greg Grant Georgia 27510 261-10 536-20

3 Johnny Robinson Florida 231-7 233-3  464-10

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Jennifer Davies Florida 276-19 277-15 553-34

2 Sandy Pettitt Florida 27513 278-20 553-33

3 Lois Robinson Florida 222-4  230-5 452-9

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE/LONGBOW

C Shelly Mascaro Florida 233-6  226-7  459-13

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE/LONGBOW

C Angd Rodriguez Forida 289-35 288-27 577-62

2 Parker Davis Florida 287-25 284-12 571-37

3 John Peters Florida 254-9  261-12 515-21

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Jacqueline Neumann  Florida 162-2  179-4  341-6

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Scott Davies Florida 293-30 293-22 586-52

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Mechdl Pruitte Georgia 295-38 300-48 595-86

2 Cathy Cook Florida 289-24 291-30 580-54

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Jake Pettitt Florida 299-48 300-48 599-96

2 Tommy Leopard South Carolina 296-36 294-35 590-71

3 Mike Arndts Florida 296-34 289-39 585-73
Matthew Ratnesar Florida 286-21 292-22 578-43
John Butler Florida 292-32 285-30 577-62
Gerald Maier Florida 286-24 288-32 574-56
Troy Rodenbo Florida 27516 267-19 536-35

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Linda Holder Florida 299-43 295-38 594-81

2 Debra Sieloff Florida 289-24 287-24 576-48

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Scott McClure Florida 300-52 300-55 600-107

2 Jason Williams Florida 300-50 300-54 600-104

3 Steve Feltus Florida 300-50 300-50 600-100
Bill Kelly Florida 300-51 300-47 600-98
Brad Taylor Florida 300-51 297-42 597-93

FLIGHT 2

1 Robert Redding Florida 299-46 299-46 598-92

2 Randy Truman Florida 298-42 298-34 596-76

3 Troy Rodenbo Florida 293-37 298-38 591-75
Nick Newbury Forida 294-34 290-34 584-68
Phil Graves Florida 232-5 244-10 476-15

Enrique Calderon Florida Inc 292-27 292-27



SHOOTER STATE IND1 IND2 TOTAL
PRO MALE FREESTYLE
C Jim Pruitte Georgia 300-55 300-53 600-108
PRO FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Diane Watson Florida 300-49 299-48 599-97
PRO SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
C Myers Parrish Florida 296-40 298-36 594-76
Guest Sherrill Ramey Tennessee 266-17 261-22 527-39
SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL
C Charles Walker Florida 159-1* 153-3 3124
SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C Shannon North Florida 243-7  264-8 507-15
2 Jerry Barr Kentucky 248-6  257-10 505-16
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Hermit Gann Florida 253-12 268-15 521-27
2 Ernest Johnson Tennessee 223-6 198-3  421-9
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE/LONGBOW
C Jake Veit Georgia 265-13 266-4  531-17
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Garey Ruben Florida 273-16 282-18 555-34
2 Dave Steffens Florida 237-9  223-3  460-12
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
C Ken Dees Florida 285-21 289-34 574-55
SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Alice Parrish Florida 277-16  277-17 554-33
SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
C Sherman Bailey Kentucky 299-48 300-55 599-103
2 Wally Krull Florida 299-44 300-48 599-92
3 Richard Kilbride Florida 299-51 298-42 597-93
Cecil Keen Florida 292-31 281-28 573-59
Roger Blevins Florida 284-18 289-18 573-36
MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C Bob Worr€ll Florida 257-10 250-13 507-23
MASTER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Dee Preder Florida 193-4  251-8* 444-12*
MASTER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Dolores Koski Florida 281-16* 281-15 562-31*
2 Miriam Tierney Florida 235-6 2409  443-15



SHOOTER

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C Baob Sutton

2 Tim Austin

3 Ed Dobson
Bill Birt
Royce Brower
Bill Bishop
Charley Shatzer

Florida 7
Georgia

South Carolina
Tennessee
Kentucky

North Carolina
Alabama
Mississippi

QOOMNNNUIW

signed
Tim Austin, NFAA Director
Florida

STATE

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

IND1

290-33
285-21
291-22
276-23
293-21
263-14
257-19

IND2

294-32*
291-26
284-19
288-26
279-14
282-26
287-23

TOTAL

584-65*
576-47
575-41
564-49
552-35
545-40
544-42



